SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Order of Merit
2022 Season

Full Name Points
Antoni Kamillo 398.00
Dan Preston 322.00
Phillip C Dodd 316.00
Kenneth Harrison 305.00
David Elliott 302.00
Glen Wragg 251.00
Michael Cope 227.00
Andrew Crowther 214.00
Chris Petcu 196.00
John Baker 185.00
Graham Downing 178.00
Peter Binch 169.00
Christopher Hough 164.00
Terry Hall 153.00
Neil Thawley 146.00
Darren Watkinson 138.00
lan McLean 137.00
Barry Peate 134.00
Craig Peach 132.00
Steve Presgrave 128.00
John Alton 127.00
Steven Woodhouse 127.00
Warren Brown 125.00
Davide Cipriano 122.00
Simon Swanborough 121.00
Jeremy Boyes 121.00
Ken Renno 110.00
Anthony Cole 109.00
Richard Parsons 109.00
Andy Murtagh 109.00
Vaughan Smith 105.00
Roger Gilbert 103.00
Martin Peate 103.00
Derrick Hopkinson 101.00
Darren Clapton 100.00
Walter Marshall 100.00
Nick Wathall 99.00
Christopher Lane 98.00
Darren Hodson 95.00
lan Hillyer 95.00
Stephen Mee 94.00
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Full Name

William Swift
Martin Murtagh
John Huskinson
lan Sims
Stephen Murtagh
Kevin Higgins
Jonathan Ellks
Phil Marsden
Stuart Whitmore
Fred Johnson
Manuel Garcia
Anthony Hagin
Paul Rhodes
Philip Severn
Graham Browes
Keith Cornish
Andrew Sharpe
Bradley Davis
Jonathan Bull
John Butlin
Barry Bacon
Paul Riley
Edward Fielding
Dave Wragg
Stuart Carrington
Mick Murtagh
Roger Brockington
Damon Parkin
Andrew Bunting
Harrison Williamson
Carl Harrison
Carl Cudworth
Philip Holland
Kevin Fisher
Steve Bailey
Adrian Shaw
Robert Mulliss
John Steel
Charlie Hartshorne
Alan Richards
Stephen Mynard
David Mitchell
Barrie Wright
Kevin Wilkes
Ken Gascoyne

Points

93.00
91.00
90.00
84.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
76.00
75.00
72.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
58.00
57.00
55.00
54.00
51.00
50.00
46.00
44.00
44.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
42.00
40.00
38.00
36.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
30.00
27.00
26.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
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Jason Bingham
Ronald Naylor
Gary Wheeler
Adam Williams
Andrew Fisher
Michael Peters
Declan Murtagh-Tideswell
Philip Onion
Gareth Ropinski
Wayne Morris
Robert Rawson
Steve Wood
Ben Osbaldeston
Wayne Smedley
Graham Baker
Anthony Pauley
Gary Unwin
Mark Raine

lan Priest
Graham Lyall
Andy Gannon
Daniel Sheldon
Robert Butt
John Barlow
Andy Loveridge

Points
22.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00

9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
2.00
2.00
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